Information subject to change without notice. Prices in USD.
PHA & PHC
STRIP CHART RECORDERS WITH BRILLIANT SIX-COLOR PRINTING
Why use dot-matrix or fiber-tip pen printing when Fuji Electric’s patented, cutting-edge recording technology offers an affordable
inkjet recorder? With an excellent rating for measuring range accuracy and analog trace accuracy, and a three-year warranty, these
strip chart recorders represent the latest recording technology on the market today.
The PHC Series 100mm and the PHA Series 180mm recorders offer brilliant six color recording utilizing Fuji Electric’s patented
inkjet mechanism. Tiny piezo elements electronically dispense small dots of colored ink, 0.3mm in diameter, onto the chart paper.

SHUNT RESISTOR 10Ω or 250Ω shunt resistor 4.25
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
PHA & PHC SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
To create an ordering code fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
P H AA A 0 0 4 DCE B V
Box A: Recording Points
66= 6 continuous $ 2,899
76= 6 dotting 2,499
88= 12 dotting 2,899
98= 12 continuous 3,450
Box B: Chart Paper Illumination
A = Without N/C
B = With 265
Box C: Alarm Output/Ext. Control
0 = Without N/C
1 = 6-point alarm output/3-point external control $  320
2 = 12-point alarm output/3-point external control 580
Box D: Transmission Function
Y = Without N/C
R = With RS-485 425
To create an ordering code fill in the boxes above with the appropriate number and/or letter from the corresponding box below.
P H AC A 0 0 3 EDB C V
Box A: Recording Points
33 = 3 continuous recording $ 2,050
66 = 6 continuous recording 2,250
76 = 6 dotting recording 1,999
Box B: Power Supply
A = 85-150V AC 50/60Hz N/C
E = 150-300V AC 50/60Hz N/C
Box C: Chart Paper Illumination
A = Without N/C
B = With $  265
Box D: Alarm Output/Ext. Control
0 = Without N/C
1 = 6-point alarm output/3-point external control 320
Box E: Transmission Function
Y = Without N/C
R = With RS-485 425